
Tuesday, March 04, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025 Saturday March 8, 2025
H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY Home Away

Deweyville Big Sandy Big Sandy Deweyville High Island Spurger
Sabine Pass Danbury Danbury Sabine Pass
Evadale W. Hardin W. Hardin Evadale
Hull Daisetta High Island Spurger Hull Daisetta

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025
H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY

Sabine Pass Deweyville Deweyville Sabine Pass
W. Hardin Big Sandy Big Sandy W. Hardin
Danbury Evadale Evadale Danbury
OPEN Hull Daisetta Hull Daisetta OPEN
Spurger High Island High Island Spurger
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY
Deweyville W. Hardin W. Hardin Deweyville
Evadale Sabine Pass Sabine Pass Evadale
Big Sandy Danbury Danbury Big Sandy
High Island Open Open High Island
Hull Daisetta Spurger Spurger Hull Daisetta
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY
Evadale Deweyville Deweyville Evadale
Danbury W. Hardin W. Hardin Danbury
Sabine Pass Big Sandy Big Sandy Sabine Pass
OPEN Spurger Spurger OPEN
Hull Daisetta High Island High Island Hull Daisetta
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY
Deweyville Danbury Danbury Deweyville
Big Sandy OPEN OPEN Evadale
Evadale Hull Daisetta Hull Daisetta Big Sandy
W. Hardin Spurger Spurger Sabine Pass
Sabine Pass High Island High Island W. Hardin
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY
W. Hardin Sabine Pass Sabine Pass W. Hardin
OPEN Deweyville Danbury OPEN
Hull Daisetta Danbury Deweyville Hull Daisetta
Spurger Big Sandy Evadale Spurger
High Island Evadale Big Sandy High Island
Monday, April 14, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025

H HOME A AWAY H HOME A AWAY
Big Sandy Evadale Evadale Big Sandy
Sabine Pass OPEN Hull Daisetta Sabine Pass
W. Hardin Hull Daisetta OPEN W. Hardin
Deweyville Spurger High Island Deweyville
Danbury High Island Spurger Danbury
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